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Rose flamant

Rouge pale
Bordeaux

Rose

Café créme

Brun chéne

Jaune banane

Jaune pamplemousse
Acajou

Brun ours en peluche
Brun cigare

Gris perle

Noir

DMC
3706
3705
814
894
3045
3828
745
744
300
436
434
762
310
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